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Übersicht Umleitung Phase 1 - Süd/West
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Ast SAD 5 - Richtung Pirkensee

St2397

A93
AS Ponholz

15
93

S
t2397

K1

K3

K4

K5

K6

K2

K7

K8

K9

K10

K12

K11

93

93

93

U

U

U

U

U 9
3

Burglengenfeld

U

15

Burglengenfeld

St2397

St2149

St2149

93

Bur
glen

gen
feld

Burg
leng

enfe
ld

93


	1: Übersicht
	2: K1
	3: K2
	4: K3
	5: K4
	6: K5
	7: K6
	8: K7
	9: K8
	10: K9
	11: K10
	12: K11
	13: K12

